
ffi
MAIrA]-$qi\l{ s{l i} ,
Liat6{a!}fte ,5rrlr €l*ciiia& Tra}Bs}r$rhl, ai4 Lld.

RE-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

RFx No :- 7000022958
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV/O& M/C I R/K LW/TEC H/ Terr-0 5(2"d call)l 22-23

E-Tender for Work of Chemical cleaning of insulator on various

22OkY & l00kv Lines under EHV (O&M) Dn' Kalwa under EHV
(O&M) Circle, Kalwa.

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 27.04.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 04.05.2022,09:59 Hrs

1.J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 04.05.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Dare & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 04.05.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt. 04.05.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 44,82,479l- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.44,,824.791-

7 Tender Fees Rr. 500/-. GIST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

Note:Al
MSETCL.

mandated

ntending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


